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A002028602 SAMRIDDHA  DEBNATH Female No  1 1 UR  3  99.60  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274137 ROHINI  DEB Female No  2 2 UR  7  97.80  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521407 DEVANSHI  CHAUDHURI Female No  3 3 UR  2  96.80  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318615 NANDINI  MUKHERJEE Female No  4 4 UR  4  96.80  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439735 ANTARA  MAJUMDAR Female No  5 5 UR  13  96.60  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180297 SUZAN  MUKHERJEE Female No  6 6 UR  14  96.60  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758861 PRERANA  RAY Female No  7 7 UR  22  95.80  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171077 ANUSHKA  BOSE Female No  8 8 UR  9  95.20  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481006 SAYANTIKA  CHANDRA Female No  9 9 UR  9  95.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509751 PRAGYA  DASGUPTA Female No  10 10 UR  8  94.80  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626119 DEBARUPA  DAS Female No  11 11 UR  9  94.60  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455595 SRIJA  SANTRA Female No  12 12 UR  1  94.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343830 SPRIHA  BOSE Female No  13 13 UR  5  93.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810981 SEJUTI  DAS Female No  14 14 UR  4  93.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391869 TELSI  BANDHU Female No  15 15 UR  3  93.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002144790 PRANJALI  DEY Female No  16 16 UR  15  92.80  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863624 TISHA  BAKSHI Female No  17 17 UR  13  92.20  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924762 SANJANA  SARKAR Female No  18 18 UR  6  92.20  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454591 HERLINE TAMANNA 

HASSAN

Female No  19 19 UR  4  91.80  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992765 JOYETA  SARKAR Female No  20 20 UR  3  91.80  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057610 SANIA  KHAN Female No  21 21 UR  7  91.80  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313938 SHIVANGI  DEY Female No  22 22 UR  9  91.60  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091879 SHREEJOYEE  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  23 23 UR  21  91.60  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706791 SHARANYA  HALDAR Female No  24 24 UR  5  90.60  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001570887 SOUMILI  PAIN Female No  25 25 UR  15  90.40  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366921 SHREYASHREE  GAYEN Female No  26 26 UR  4  90.20  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175689 MEGHNA  DAS Female No  27 27 UR  3  90.20  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957320 SANGBORTIKA  MITRA Female No  27 28 UR  4  90.20  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601870 PRATIBHA  TIWARI Female No  28 29 UR  10  90.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037326 MONJIMA  MAJUMDER Female No  29 30 UR  24  89.80  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001022030 SRIJITA  GHOSH Female No  30 31 UR  19  89.80  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000060431 ANANDITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  31 32 UR  20  89.80  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956432 SANJANA  CHOURASIA Female No  32 33 UR  2  89.60  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563178 RUPSA  DUTTA Female No  33 34 UR  14  89.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000555848 SAMRIDDHI  HAZRA Female No  34 35 UR  11  88.80  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014874 RAJASHREE  GHOSH Female No  35 36 UR  11  88.80  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158607 ROSHNI  DAS Female No  36 37 UR  1  88.60  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419611 SOHINI  GUHA Female No  37 38 UR  15  88.40  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004156 SOURABHI  MONDAL Female No  38  1 39 SC  13  88.20  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239058 TIYASHA  MAITY Female No  39 40 UR  12  88.20  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066348 PREYASHI  SAHA Female No  40 41 UR  7  88.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362663 SHRESTHA  SANYAL Female No  41 42 UR  5  87.80  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097565 SWARALIPI  BANERJEE Female No  42 43 UR  2  87.60  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157106 SANJITA  MAJUMDER Female No  43 44 UR  13  87.40  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125873 RITWIKA  ACHARYA Female No  44 45 UR  20  87.20  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001154363 RAIMA  SULTANA Female No  45 46 UR  4  87.20  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868513 SAMRIDDHI  DEY Female No  46 47 UR  9  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932750 ARUNIMA  MUKHERJEE Female No  47 48 UR  6  86.60  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361004 ANINDITA  DEY Female No  48 49 UR  1  86.40  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074917 PRIYANNITA  SAHA Female No  49 50 UR  21  86.40  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554704 SATHI  SEN Female No  50 51 UR  8  86.20  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118107 AADRIKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  51 52 UR  2  86.20  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455300 KOUSANI  MAITY Female No  52 53 UR  5  85.60  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200588 SAMPURNA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  53 54 UR  5  85.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109359 ADITRI  SAHA Female No  54 55 UR  21  84.40  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506488 AHANA  KAR Female No  55 56 UR  3  83.40  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354639 INDRAKSHI  GANGULY Female No  56 57 UR  15  83.20  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715374 SHEULI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  57 58 UR  8  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199636 SHREYA  BANERJEE Female No  58 59 UR  7  83.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171807 RAMSHA  GAUHAR Female No  59 60 UR  25  82.20  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002141677 NISHA  KARMAKAR Female No  60 61 UR  7  81.80  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403116 ZAINAB  KHANAM Female No  61 62 UR  5  81.60  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073063 SULAGNA  DAS Female No  62  2 63 SC  9  81.40  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104580 SAMPURNA  ROY Female No  63 64 UR  7  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153199 SUBHANWITA  GHOSH Female No  64 65 UR  10  80.80  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139617 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  65  3 66 SC  4  80.60  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455337 SOHINI  MONDAL Female No  66  4 67 SC  17  80.40  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367166 SAMPOORNA  GHOSHAL Female No  67 68 UR  23  80.20  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526546 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  68  5 69 SC  10  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355786 SUBARNA  DAS Female No  69  6 70 SC  2  79.80  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081561 ANANDEE  MAZUMDER Female No  70 71 UR  2  79.80  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197993 ARITRIKA  CHANDA Female No  71 72 UR  3  79.20  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245931 SHREEJITA  ROY Female No  72 73 UR  7  78.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171138 AINDRILA  CHOWDHURY Female No  73 74 UR  25  77.80  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661373 SAFIYAH  MUSTAQUE Female No  74  1 75 EWS  2  77.40  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002302245 PRIYANKA  MAHATO Female No  75 76 UR  8  77.40  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060878 AVILEENA  GHOSH Female No  76 77 UR  2  76.80  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937985 TANISHI  MAJUMDAR Female No  77 78 UR  11  76.80  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778280 ARCHANA  BORAL Female No  78  7 79 SC  12  76.60  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951193 ANISHA  SUMAN Female No  79 80 UR  5  76.60  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360779 SRESHTHA  DEY Female No  80 81 UR  25  76.20  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169096 SAYANTI  DHAR Female No  81 82 UR  8  76.20  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868453 SAJANI  KHATUN Female No  82 83 UR  17  76.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491645 CHANDREYEE  

BHATTACHARYYA

Female No  83 84 UR  6  75.60  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112742 MANIDIPA  DAS Female No  84 85 UR  2  75.40  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315969 ANUSKA ROY CHOUDHURY Female No  85 86 UR  4  75.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781243 ANJELA  DAS Female No  86  8 87 SC  4  74.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753137 ANUSHKA  ROY Female No  87 88 UR  3  74.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111021 KIRAN  BANERJEE Female No  88 89 UR  10  74.40  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401695 SANDHILEE  ALI Female No  89 90 UR  25  73.80  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000355574 SNIGDHA  BOSE Female No  90 91 UR  24  73.40  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487495 ISHITA  KARMAKAR Female No  91 92 UR  18  73.40  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668675 MAHIKA  DUTTA Female No  92 93 UR  15  73.20  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154446 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  93 94 UR  5  73.20  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081345 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  94 95 UR  2  73.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540147 SREERADHA  MULLICK Female No  95 96 UR  9  72.60  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252055 BIPASHA  PURKAIT Female No  96 97 UR  24  72.20  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122338 SHAMAYITA ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  97 98 UR  6  72.20  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048625 SADIA  MONDAL Female No  98  1 99 OBC-A  5  71.20  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745861 PUJA  SHAH Female No  99 100 UR  5  71.20  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773096 ZAIRA NASEEN HOSSAIN Female No  100 101 UR  12  70.80  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161057 ROHINI  BASU Female No  101 102 UR  1  70.60  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234418 SUBHANGEE  PANDEY Female No  102 103 UR  10  70.60  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588830 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  103  9 104 SC  7  70.20  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356658 KAUSHIKI  SANTRA Female No  104 105 UR  1  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000899383 TANIYA  KABIR Female No  105  2 106 OBC-A  1  70.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796264 PRIYANKA  SAHA Female No  106  10 107 SC  14  69.40  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764172 SARMISTHA  BATABYAL Female No  107 108 UR  10  69.20  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049212 SNEHA  ACHARYA Female No  108 109 UR  12  69.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453170 DEBARATI  PRAMANIK Female No  109 110 UR  4  68.80  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158791 SANJANA  DAS Female No  110 111 UR  11  68.40  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160447 SARAH  MAJUMDER Female No  111 112 UR  2  67.60  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414352 SNEHA  GAYEN Female No  111  11 113 SC  4  67.60  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407138 DEBADRITA  TALUKDAR Female No  112  12 114 SC  7  67.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297240 PROGYA  KHAM Female No  113 115 UR  9  67.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000194380 PRONOMITA  KUNDU Female No  114 116 UR  12  66.80  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046860 KETAKI AJIT BARAVKAR Female No  115 117 UR  9  66.60  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539689 BANANI  MONDAL Female No  116  13 118 SC  12  66.20  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918913 RIMA  KORA Female No  117  1 119 ST  17  65.80  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324287 SREYA  MONDAL Female No  118  14 120 SC  21  64.60  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002064518 NIBEDITA  SINGHA Female No  119  15 121 SC  3  63.80  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197543 SANCHAITA  HALDER Female No  120  16 122 SC  10  63.60  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067134 DISHA  YADAV Female No  121 123 UR  12  63.60  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323698 MANTASHA  KHATOON Female No  122 124 UR  18  63.40  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379519 HANGMA  SUBBA Female No  123  2 125 ST  25  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674034 ALAMEEN  FATEMA Female No  124 126 UR  17  63.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696041 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  125 127 UR  12  62.80  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147334 NIDHI  PAUL Female No  126 128 UR  11  62.80  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835387 CHAITALI  MONDAL Female No  127 129 UR  1  62.80  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975627 TRISHITA  SARKAR Female No  128 130 UR  5  62.60  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393269 GARGI  NASKAR Female No  129  17 131 SC  8  62.60  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978759 OISHANI  DAS Female No  130 132 UR  7  62.60  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001127061 ABHISHIKTA  NIYOGI Female No  131 133 UR  3  62.40  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299424 CHANDRIMA  GHOSH Female No  132 134 UR  3  62.20  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928065 NOORIN  PARVEEN Female No  133 135 UR  6  62.20  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001853208 DEBOLINA  SARKAR Female No  134 136 UR  3  61.80  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339732 RITU  ROY Female No  135 137 UR  13  61.20  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171921 ADRIKA  GHOSH Female No  136 138 UR  23  59.40  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992954 KUHELI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  137 139 UR  4  59.20  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469466 ANUSHKA  PRADHAN Female No  138 140 UR  14  59.20  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366230 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  139 141 UR  8  58.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705898 SOMSUKLA  DAS Female No  140 142 UR  11  57.80  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093842 AMINA  KHATOON Female No  141 143 UR  6  57.40  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424901 PRIYANKA  SARDAR Female No  142  18 144 SC  5  57.40  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156585 SUMITRA  MURMU Female No  143  3 145 ST  10  57.20  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277724 ANANYA  DAS Female No  144 146 UR  7  57.20  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546076 DEADREE  DAS Female No  145 147 UR  11  57.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115885 SNEHA  DAS Female No  146  19 148 SC  8  56.80  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337130 SUDRITA  GHOSH Female No  147 149 UR  7  56.80  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191251 PRIYA SINGH KHARWAR Female No  148  4 150 ST  22  56.40  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001216879 SHREYA  SARKAR Female No  149  20 151 SC  10  55.40  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094646 ANKITA  SARDAR Female No  150  21 152 SC  5  55.20  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178732 PRITI  MAITY Female No  151 153 UR  8  55.20  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184609 TWINKLE  DEY Female No  152 154 UR  1  55.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791007 KOYAL  MAHATO Female No  153  5 155 ST  13  54.40  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200845 SARIKA  MONDAL Female No  154  3 156 OBC-A  3  54.20  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659958 JUIN  SARDAR Female No  155  22 157 SC  2  53.60  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319019 TITLI  KUNDU Female No  156 158 UR  2  53.20  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141416 RAJNANDINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  157 159 UR  21  52.80  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558404 PUNAM  ROY Female No  158 160 UR  14  51.60  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241303 UDITI  BASAK Female No  159 161 UR  15  51.20  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688854 TANUSREE  RAJAK Female No  160  23 162 SC  3  50.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652726 DEBANKITA  

CHAKROBARTY

Female No  161 163 UR  4  49.20  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922069 SAKSHI  GUPTA Female No  162  2 164 EWS  3  49.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004706 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  163 165 UR  17  49.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001193851 TULI  GHOSH Female No  164 166 UR  6  48.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914712 RIYA  BASKEY Female No  165  6 167 ST  10  46.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645424 ANKITA  GUPTA Female No  166 168 UR  4  46.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572341 TANISHKA  DAS Female No  167 169 UR  10  44.80  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033434 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  168  24 170 SC  17  44.20  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263079 SIULI  GHOSH Female No  169  1 171 OBC-B  3  43.40  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186926 KOYEL  HALDAR Female No  170  25 172 SC  4  43.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070424 RUPSA  DAS Female No  171  26 173 SC  14  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189559 POUSUMI  KAYAL Female No  172  27 174 SC  4  42.80  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197628 SUCHOLITA  PAUL Female No  173 175 UR  6  42.80  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000048625 SADIA  MONDAL Female No  98  1 1 OBC-A  5  71.20  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899383 TANIYA  KABIR Female No  105  2 2 OBC-A  1  70.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200845 SARIKA  MONDAL Female No  154  3 3 OBC-A  3  54.20  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000263079 SIULI  GHOSH Female No  169  1 1 OBC-B  3  43.40  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000004156 SOURABHI  MONDAL Female No  38  1 1 SC  13  88.20  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073063 SULAGNA  DAS Female No  62  2 2 SC  9  81.40  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139617 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  65  3 3 SC  4  80.60  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455337 SOHINI  MONDAL Female No  66  4 4 SC  17  80.40  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526546 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  68  5 5 SC  10  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355786 SUBARNA  DAS Female No  69  6 6 SC  2  79.80  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778280 ARCHANA  BORAL Female No  78  7 7 SC  12  76.60  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781243 ANJELA  DAS Female No  86  8 8 SC  4  74.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588830 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  103  9 9 SC  7  70.20  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796264 PRIYANKA  SAHA Female No  106  10 10 SC  14  69.40  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414352 SNEHA  GAYEN Female No  111  11 11 SC  4  67.60  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407138 DEBADRITA  TALUKDAR Female No  112  12 12 SC  7  67.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539689 BANANI  MONDAL Female No  116  13 13 SC  12  66.20  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324287 SREYA  MONDAL Female No  118  14 14 SC  21  64.60  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002064518 NIBEDITA  SINGHA Female No  119  15 15 SC  3  63.80  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Exam] ) ÷ 5.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000197543 SANCHAITA  HALDER Female No  120  16 16 SC  10  63.60  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393269 GARGI  NASKAR Female No  129  17 17 SC  8  62.60  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424901 PRIYANKA  SARDAR Female No  142  18 18 SC  5  57.40  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115885 SNEHA  DAS Female No  146  19 19 SC  8  56.80  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216879 SHREYA  SARKAR Female No  149  20 20 SC  10  55.40  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094646 ANKITA  SARDAR Female No  150  21 21 SC  5  55.20  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659958 JUIN  SARDAR Female No  155  22 22 SC  2  53.60  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688854 TANUSREE  RAJAK Female No  160  23 23 SC  3  50.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033434 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  168  24 24 SC  17  44.20  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186926 KOYEL  HALDAR Female No  170  25 25 SC  4  43.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070424 RUPSA  DAS Female No  171  26 26 SC  14  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189559 POUSUMI  KAYAL Female No  172  27 27 SC  4  42.80  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Basanti Devi College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.16

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 

Exam] ) ÷ 5.00
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List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000918913 RIMA  KORA Female No  117  1 1 ST  17  65.80  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379519 HANGMA  SUBBA Female No  123  2 2 ST  25  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156585 SUMITRA  MURMU Female No  143  3 3 ST  10  57.20  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191251 PRIYA SINGH KHARWAR Female No  148  4 4 ST  22  56.40  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791007 KOYAL  MAHATO Female No  153  5 5 ST  13  54.40  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914712 RIYA  BASKEY Female No  165  6 6 ST  10  46.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index
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A000661373 SAFIYAH  MUSTAQUE Female No  74  1 1 EWS  2  77.40  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922069 SAKSHI  GUPTA Female No  162  2 2 EWS  3  49.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


